690 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2008 <2008><EU><9799H8>

AIR FILTER
4373
-
@-
o
N
' o ™~
4 )
Y
_/‘_(""'n ) S
@ \-C'.';» o
-
“ :.’-_ ‘:’ )
- -.’d
@ (e =a" " 3--
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 76206004000 AIR FILTER BOX 1.00
2 58506015000 AIR FILTER TWIN AIR 01 1.00
3 58506001000 FILTER CARRIER 1.00
4 58506001052 AIR FILTER RESTRICTOR 01 1.00
5 0991050162 FLAT HEAD S. DIN7991 M5X16-8.8 6.00




6 0933050603 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 5X60 2.00
7 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 4.00
8 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 2.00
9 76206012000 RUBBER GROMMET 20X15-M6X15-M6 4.00
10 76206040000 INTAKE TUBE 07 1.00
11 58506027000 HOSE CLAMP 70-90MM 1.00
12 46005058000 HOSE CLAMP 40-60MM 1.00
13 76206001051 AIR FILTER BOX PLATE 1.00
14 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 4.00
15 60512063050 NUT F.TANK BRAKET REAR 1.00
16 76206050000 ALU FLANGE 1.00




